MATERIA
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing
Video editing

Docente
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO
MARINELLI ALESSANDRO

Matr. N.
2256
2339
2314
2214
2240
2636
1906
2217
2243
2244
2637
2093
2635
2199
2094
2328
2091
2332
2154
2247
1907
2185
2363
2325
2206
2625

Studente
AKBARIFATHKOHI ABBAS
ANATRIELLO VALERIA
ASSENZA FEDERICO
BALLANTE NICOLO'
BLANCO SIMONE
BREGNI MARIANNA
CAPODIECI GABRIELE
CARBONARO ANDREA
CARRUBBA ANNA
CASU DI GAETANO CONSUELO
COLALEO ARIA FILIPPO
CONSOLI SARA
CUCCIA ALESSANDRO
DE CESARE GIULIA
DE CHIARA DANIELA
DI SCIULLO ANDREA
DIMASTROGIOVANNI GIULIA
D'ONOFRIO MATTEO
FALCONE PIETRO
FERDINANDI SIMONE
FERRARA DANILO PIO
FRASCELLA ROBERTO
GERMANI CAROLINA
GIUSI ALFREDO GIUSEPPE

IGBINOMWANHIA OSEMWUNGHE E.I.

IOVINELLA RAFFAELE

Orario
9.00
9.10
9.20
9.30
9.40
9.50

10.00
10.10
10.20
10.30
10.40
10.50
11.00
11.10
11.20
11.30
11.40
11.50
12.00
12.10
12.20
12.30
12.40
12.50
13.00
13.10

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN
1L-CIN



